Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

SD

Num

31532
31645
31709

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 5/10/2023
Days Before Unclaimed: 30
Vaue NumGames GameNumSold
$3.00 5 307600
$25.00 3 307693
$6.00 20 307743
Month 5 Year: 2023

Month 5

4/1/23
4/3/23
4/4123

$34.00

Year: 2023

Unclaimed On

5/2/23
5/3/23
5/4/23



