Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:

5/10/2023

Game Location:	SD			M	onth 5	Year: 2023
		Days Before Uno	claimed:	30		
<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	<u>Value</u>	NumGames	GameNumSold	Sold On	<u>Unclaimed On</u>
1024	31532	\$3.00	5	307600	4/1/23	5/2/23
1024	31645	\$25.00	3	307693	4/3/23	5/3/23
1024	31709	\$6.00	20	307743	4/4/23	5/4/23
Total Unclaimed for:		Month	5 Year: 20	023	\$34.00	